
CAATS - Contracts Agreements Audit Tracking System

Pre-Qualification Program - Approved Contractors
Sorted by : Work Type
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Contractor NameWork Type DBE/TGB/VET Contact Name Contact Email Address

46  Contractor(s)7.11 Trans. Planning - Level 1
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Kevin Miller kevin.g.miller@aecom.com
Alliant Engineering, Incorporated Tim Burkhardt tburkhardt@alliant-inc.com
Alta Planning + Design, Inc. Colin Harris colinharris@altaplanning.com
Applied Pavement Technology, Inc. Kathryn Zimmerman prequal@appliedpavement.com
Athey Creek Consultants, LLC Dean Deeter deeter@acconsultants.org
AtkinsRealis USA, Inc. Christie Kersey christie.kersey@atkinsglobal.com
Bio-West, Inc. Andrea Moser amoser@bio-west.com
Bolton & Menk, Inc. Anne Gode anne.gode@bolton-menk.com

TGBC J Petersen & Associates, LLC Catherine Petersen cjpetersen@train2export.com
Cambridge Systematics, Inc. prequalifications@camsys.com
CDM Smith Inc. Melissa Galatzer galatzerme@cdmsmith.com
CPCS Transcom, Inc. Ashlee Wetta awetta@cpcstrans.com
Gannett Fleming, Inc. Peter C. Rafferty prafferty@gfnet.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. Jeff Rhoda Jeff.Rhoda@hdrinc.com
HIGH STREET CONSULTING GROUP, 
LLC

Procurement procurement@highstreetconsulting.com

HNTB Corporation Julie Majerus JMajerus@HNTB.com
HR Green, Inc. Tim Thoreen tthoreen@hrgreen.com
ICF Incorporated, LLC Jeffrey Ang-Olson Jeffrey.ang-olson@icf.com

DBE/TGBIsthmus Engineering, Inc. Avo Toghramadjian avo@isthmusengineering.com
Iteris, Inc. Steven P. Garbe spg2@iteris.com
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Will Holik will.holik@jacobs.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Jessica Laabs Jessica.Laabs@Kimley-Horn.com
KLJ Engineering LLC Tom Nixon tom.nixon@kljeng.com

DBELakeside Engineers, LLC Kelly Langer Kelly.langer@lakesideengineers.com
Mead and Hunt, Inc. Keith Farquhar keith.farquhar@meadhunt.com
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46  Contractor(s)7.11 Trans. Planning - Level 1 - continued
Metro Analytics, PLLC Chandler Duncan cduncan@metroanalytics.com
Pike Creek Engineering, LLP Dave Solsrud davesolsrud@outlook.com
Quandel Consultants, Inc. Charles H. Quandel cquandel@quandel.com

VETQuetica, LLC Mark Berndt mark.berndt@quetica.com
R.L. Banks & Associates, Inc. Ken Withers kenwithers@rlbadc.com
Resource Systems Group Inc Joel Freedman joel.freedman@rsginc.com

DBERLS & Associates, Inc. Robbie Sarles rlsasc@rlsandassoc.com
RS&H, Inc. Cathy Scott cathy.scott@rsandh.com
Sambatek, LLC Transportation transportation@sambatek.com
Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. Jim Hall jhall@sehinc.com
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. marketing@srfconsulting.com
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Kevin Hoglund kevin.hoglund@stantec.com
Steer Davies & Gleave, Inc. Masroor Hasan masroor.hasan@steergroup.com

DBE/TGBStonebrooke Engineering, Inc. Brenda Arvidson barvidson@stonebrookeengineering.com
Toltz, King, Duvall, Anderson and 
Associates, Inc.

Doug Fischer doug.fischer@tkda.com

Toole Design Group, LLC Mitzi Alex marketing@tooledesign.com
Transystems Corporation Ted Coffey egcoffey@transystems.com
WSB LLC Paul Reinhart preinhart@wsbeng.com
WSP USA Environment & 
Infrastructure Inc. fka Wood 
Environment & Infrastructure 
Solutions, Inc.

Narayanan 
Raghupathi

Narayanan.raghupathi@wsp.com

WSP USA, Inc. Katie Westphal katie.westphal@wsp.com
DBE/TGBZ Companies, Inc. dba Zan 

Associates
Dan Edgerton dedgerton@zanassoc.com
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Total Number of Contractors:   46
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